
 
Cliff C. Chroust, NIGP- CPP, CPPO, PMP 
Director of Purchasing & Material Control 

407 825-2142 
Cliff.Chroust@goaa.org   

 

Kisha Williams 
Purchasing Administrative Specialist 

407 825-3844 
Kisha.Williams@goaa.org 

   
Goods & Services Contracts Material Control * 

Olimpia Lonsdale, CPPB 
 Purchasing Manager 

407-825-6429 
Olimpia.lonsdale@goaa.org 

 
William Arce 

Purchasing Agent 
407 825-6422 

William.arce@goaa.org 
 

Nancy Pickering 
Purchasing Agent 

407 825-6432 
Nancy.pickering@goaa.org 

 

Luis A. Aviles, CPPB 
Senior Purchasing Manager 

407-825-4338 
Luis.aviles@goaa.org 

 
Vlad Opreanu, CPPB 

Senior Purchasing Agent 
407-825-6427 

Vlad.Opreanu@goaa.org 
 

Janice Hughes, CPPB 
Senior Purchasing Agent 

407-825-6425 
Janice.Hughes@goaa.org 

 
Rasha Al Khalil, CPP 

Senior Purchasing Agent 
407 825-6420 

Rasha.alkhalil@goaa.org 
 

Marcio Cicarini 
Assistant Manager 

407 825-2150 
Mcicarini@goaa.org 

 
Alex Juarbe 

Material Management Specialist 
407 825-2648 

Ajuarbe@goaa.org 
 

Andy Lansiquot 
Storekeeper 

407 825-2172 
Alansiquot@goaa.org 

 
Gilberto Roman 

Storekeeper 
407 825-2172 

Gilberto.roman@goaa.org 
 

 
 

Nancy Ortiz, APM 
Contract Administrator 

407-825-6426 
Nortiz@goaa.org 

 
IT 

Fatima Calkins, CPPO, CPPB 
Senior Purchasing Agent 

407 825-2044 
Fcalkins@goaa.org 

 
Annmarie Wise, CPP 

Senior Purchasing Agent 
407 825-6428 

Annmarie.wise@goaa.org 
 
 
 
 
 

*Material Control –  
Hours for Delivery 7:30am – 3pm 

Closed – 12pm – 12:30pm 
Call 407-825-2150 or 407-825-2648                              

to schedule deliveries. 

HBJ 
Howard White 

Supervisor 
407 825-6422 

Howard.white@goaa.org 
 

Haytham Khalaf 
Storekeeper 

407 825-2171 
HKhalaf@goaa.org 

 
Osiris Munoz  
Storekeeper 

407 825-2171 
Omunoz@goaa.org 

 
Itamar Da Silva 

Property Specialist 
407-825-2698 

Itamar.dasilva@goaa.org   
 

Christopher Newlon 
Property Specialist 

407-825-2609 
Itamar.dasilva@goaa.org   
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